6 mm fast-acting fuses for reliable
overcurrent protection in EV applications
Eaton’s BussmannTM series 6 mm
xEV fuses provide high voltage
DC-rated overcurrent protection
for electric vehicle power
management.
Product description

United States
Eaton.com/electronics
© 2023 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. ELX1321 BU-ELX22185
August 2023
Product specifications
Part number
Current
rating Voltage rating
Breaking capacity
@ rated voltage
(A) (VAC) (VDC) (A) VAC (A) VDC
AHCA 15 - 40 A
AHCA-15 15 500 500 20,000 20,000
AHCA-18 18 500 - 20,000 -
AHCFA-18 18 500 500 20,000 20,000
AHCA-20 20 500 - 20,000 -
AHCFA-20 20 500 500 20,000 20,000
AHCA-25 25 500 - 20,000 -
AHCFA-25 25 500 500 20,000 20,000
AHC5A-30 30 500 - 20,000 -
AHCA-30 30 450 450 10,000 10,000
AHCFA-30 30 500 500 20,000 20,000
AHCA-BM 40 450 - 10,000 -
Electrical characteristics
Amp rating
1.0 In